Silvesterlauf: 10 km Lauf der Frauen Miihlen 31.12.2017

Katharina
Inga
Ingrid
Iris

Silvia
Johanna
Erika
Anja
Ulrike
Kathrin

Ina

Claudia
Katharina
Monika
Ellen
Birgit
Maria
Frauke
Silke
Renate
Maria
Ellena
Kathrin
Christine
Lena
Stephanie
Carina
Hannah
Laura
Almut
Alicia
Julia
Anne
Lilly
Aloysia
Anja
Anja
Nina
Antje

Dana

Stark
Hintze

Bohmann
Meyer

Koditek
Wieferig
Meyer
Brauer
Perick

Hausfeld
Hellebusch

Gluche
Landwehr
Pille
Rohe-Krebeck
Winkel
Krebeck
Freese
Dahlkemper
Korte
Takenberg
Pellenwessel
Lubberding
Nienaber
Hermes
Kuper
Feldhaus
Planteur
Feldhaus
Aden-Strater
Bussmann
Helms
Middelkamp
Overberg
Dodtmann
Nieuwenhuizen
Gausepohl
Ansmann
Van der Net

Cario

TuS BW Lohne Triathlon
TuS BW Lohne Triathlon

TC Damme

Praxis fiir Physiotherapie
Iris Meyer

LT Waldschleicher Lohne
LT Waldschleicher

LT SW Osterfeine

LT Waldschleicher Lohne
OSC Damme

Team beVegt.de

Apotheke im E center
Lohne

TuS BW Lohne Triathlon
Lohne

LT Waldschleicher Lohne
GW Miihlen

TuS BW Lohne - SdJ
Damme

Auszeit Wildeshausen
LT Waldschleicher Lohne
Burglaufer Dinklage
Bremen

Damme

BV Bithren

Lauftreff SW Osterfeine
LT Visbek

Burglaufer Dinklage
KMH & Friends

VB Dammer Berge eG
Ellenstedt

QSC Quakenbriick
Steinfeld

Lohne

Bakum

Lohne

Burglaufer Dinklage
Oythe

Vechta

Haarstudio Ansmann
Barnstorf

Waldschleicher Lohne
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36:17.73
39:04.89
39:14.40

42:04.78

43:31.60
44:26.01
44:42.41
44:45.58
45:16.48
46:21.90

46:51.10

47:15.02
47:22.73
47:27.33
47:47.12
47:53.81
48:00.51
48:08.88
48:15.76
48:31.51
48:57.39
48:58.09
48:58.23
49:01.01
49:06.42
49:08.99
49:16.74
49:23.26
49:41.69
49:45.90
49:48.42
49:52.29
49:57.09
49:58.97
50:07.33
50:08.89
50:14.60
50:33.15
50:37.03
51:17.51
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Franca
Ursula
Josephine
Maria
Franziska
Judith
Karin
Vera
Christine
Christina
Ajla

Tina
Irmtraud
Ursula
Antonia
Ines

Lisa
Karin
Beate
Gertrud
Nadine
Kristina
Janin
Kerstin
Lina
Luisa
Doris
Gabi
Barbara
Anna
Lisa
Annette
Renate
Juanita
Andrea
Maria
Ruth
Sabine
Marina
Elisa
Leona

Lea

Bothe
Middendorf
Ronker

Albers
Stukenborg

Kl. Stiive

Kohake

Grofse Krogmann
Arkenstette
Monnich

Spielbusch
Vocks

Penkhues
Lampe
Tegenkamp
Bekermann
Rockener
Reckziegler
Lonnemann
Broring
Meyer
Rudolph
Kramer
Molenda
Schillmoéller
Lohmann
Henrichs
Schumacher
Jaecks
Arns-Blinnemeyer
Niemann
Tabeling
Veltmann
Ruhr

Emke
Kuhlmann
Blomer
Tanklage
Freking
Heidenfels
Zerhusen

Stuntebeck

Vechta

DW Hausstette

TV Dinklage

BW Lohne

Vechta

TuS BW Lohne - SdJ
BW Lohne

SV Kroge-Ehrendorf
Clp

TuS BW Lohne - SdJ
TuS BW Lohne - SdJ

Lauftreff SV Handorf-

Langenberg
Vechta

Burglaufer Dinklage
TuS BW Lohne
Kettenkamp

TuS Bersenbriick
OSC Damme
Vechta

Lohne

Holdorf

Hamburg
Neuenkirchen
Artlandperle Gehrde
Ellenstedt

Vechta

Lohne

Lions 100 MC

TuS BW Lohne - Sd]
Dinklage

Holdorf

Burglaufer Dinklage
Mukki Latte

Vechta

Lauftreff Visbek
OSC Damme
Bahlen

Burglaufer Dinklage

Lauftreff SW Osterfeine

Libeck
GW Miihlen
SV Falke Steinfeld
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40
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35

55
55
12
18
18
30
50
55
18
18
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16
30
45
45
45
18
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50
55
40
45
45
40
45
30
18
18
18

51:17.81
51:20.32
51:23.58
51:24.61
51:26.04
51:28.46
51:29.31
51:32.92
51:33.74
51:39.26
51:47.69

51:58.05

52:02.22
52:08.63
52:11.08
52:12.19
52:21.59
52:27.58
52:28.38
52:42.14
52:46.24
52:49.94
52:53.50
53:18.01
53:19.53
53:24.18
53:28.47
53:34.39
53:53.00
53:55.06
53:56.83
54:00.25
54:07.60
54:24.83
55:07.47
55:09.57
55:25.46
55:27.52
55:30.75
55:51.55
55:55.59
55:59.46
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Ramona Macke Auszeit Wildeshausen 56:16.31
Michaela Volkerding Team Holdorf - Bahnhof 40 56:16.80 84
Sanja Pencl Beethi 30 56:18.74 85
Sarah Wahlers-Keetmann Bakum 35 56:32.94 86
Marille Minning Neuenkirchen-Vorden 30 56:49.63 87
Tjorven Kreinberg TuS BW Lohne - Sd] 16 56:50.20 88
Sandra Wehry Oythe 40 57:01.89 89
Lilly Bramlage TuS Lutten 17 57:07.48 90
Katja Schlemm Vechta 45 57:20.61 91
Theresa Jagemann Lohne 18 57:29.60 92
Christel Heidtmann Vechta 45 57:29.81 93
Gertrud kl. Stive LT Waldschleicher Lohne 55 57:41.99 94
Johanna Schilling LT Waldschleicher Lohne 55 58:03.18 95
Bernadette von der Heide Mihlen 55 58:08.87 96
Tessa Meyer gla]lhaé)kéﬁgCarSten 35 58:20.44 97
Laura Hihn TuS BW Lohne - SdJ 18 58:20.86 98
Verena Puttschneider Damme 30 58:21.38 99
Heike Kossen LT Visbek 55 58:37.76 100
Beate Kuhlmann Steinfeld 55 58:40.29 101
Andrea Bokern Steinfeld 55 59:01.08 102
Andrea Moller TuS Neuenkirchen 45 59:04.41 103
Kerstin Lampe SW Osterfeine 45 59:17.63 104
Jana Witte Harpstedt 30 59:39.28 105
Karin Moellers Dinklage 45 59:39.57 106
Mara Bergmann Bersenbriick 14 59:48.99 107
Kerstin Merk TuS Neuenkirchen 40 59:49.65 108
Marga Nordlohne TuS BW Lohne 35 59:52.31 109
Ingrid Tegenkamp TuS BW Lohne 45 1:00:02.39 110
Ulrike gr. Holthaus Kroge 45 1:00:08.27 111
Julia Kiihling Lohne 40 1:00:09.26 112
Daniela Blomer Team WIESENHOF 35 1:00:17.66 113
Annegret Schuling LT Hausstette 45 1:00:42.74 114
Anja Schwarberg Steinfeld 35 1:00:43.16 115
Sandra Giere Burglaufer Dinklage 40 1:00:52.29 116
Anne Wessel-Ellermann Hunteburger SV 40 1:00:55.60 117
Ina Volker LT Waldschleicher Lohne 50 1:01:07.46 118
Birgit Banholzer OSC Damme 55 1:01:26.96 119
Andrea Meyer GW Miihlen 45 1:01:27.01 120
Lena Rottinghaus Lohne 30 1:01:29.18 121
Heike Middelkamp VIL Oythe B 1:01:29.24 122
Doris Willenborg SV Kroge Ehrendorf 50 1:01:31.95 123

Doro Beverborg LT Waldschleicher Lohne 30 1:02:09.76 124



Karina
Katrin
Kerstin
Madlen
Helga
Melanie
Claudia
Gertrud
Gabriele
Sabine
Carolin
Martina
Annette
Christina

Renate
Maria

Laura

Pia
Stephanie
Ingrid
Annette
Marita

Beate

Schiirmann
Middendorf
Wickel
Peukert
Henschel
Bergmann
Pohl

Hartke

Abeling Kirchner

Schumacher-Notheis

Bloch
Hoin
Fette
Wehry

Willmann
Rolfes

Bohne

Bohne
Fenker-Hoffmann
Woltmann
Kroning

Temmen

Hagemann

LT Waldschleicher Lohne 35

LT Waldschleicher Lohne 35

Heseper Rennschnecken
Barnstorf

Barnstorf

Hunteburg

Goldenstedt

LT Waldschleicher

QSC 99 Quakenbriick
LT Waldschleicher

1. Flensburger Lauftreff
Rasta Vechta

Bakum

Lohne

TuS Stemwede

LT Waldschleicher
Lohne/TEA/100MC

Langenberg

Holdorf

Diepholz

SGD Lauftreff
Lauftreff Diepholz

SG Diepholz

"SG-DH ""Lauftreff"""

45
35
45
35
40
55
50
45
18
45
55
50
60

60

17
18
35
70
55
55
60

1:02:09.78
1:02:14.42
1:02:20.70
1:02:21.02
1:02:21.14
1:02:27.90
1:02:36.58
1:02:44.07
1:03:02.64
1:03:08.46
1:03:10.23
1:03:20.67
1:04:01.87
1:04:16.67
1:04:55.65

1:05:37.71

1:06:06.40
1:06:58.68
1:08:09.75
1:09:14.92
1:09:15.71
1:09:16.34
1:09:32.52
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